
                                 Contest: LISF 1-Saturday
                                     Date: 06/22/2013

                            Combined Standings as of Round # 8

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Lachowski, Michael  EX    10:01   63   1000.00   7920.205 100.00  2300  5275
 2  Bustamante, Luis    EX     9:49   72    992.50   7873.039  99.40  2187  5312
 3  Robinett, Chuck     EX     9:57   83   1000.00   7839.961  98.99  2079  5234
 4  Lipscomb, William   EX     9:58   67    985.37   7821.875  98.76  1975  5283
 5  Guide, Tony         EX     9:56    4    934.03   7789.875  98.35  1869  5097
 6  Zyga, Leszek        EX    10:00   57    978.44   7779.022  98.22  1768  5035
 7  Walter, David       EX     9:58   25    942.57   7664.563  96.77  1645  5134
 8  Lucke, Steve        EX     6:44   44    661.15   7592.245  95.86  1534  5151
 9  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     5:11   53   1000.00   7507.282  94.79  1422  4710
10  Procino, Anthony    EX     4:58    0    904.91   7184.372  90.71  1270  4396
11  Hill, George        EX     4:23    0    865.13   6989.937  88.25  1147  4182
12  Sullivan, Paul      EX     4:34    0    832.03   6957.155  87.84  1054  4211
13  Schneider, Bruce    EX     3:43    0    677.16   6946.790  87.71   965  4454
14  Lavelle, Michael    SP     5:04    0   1000.00   6871.018  86.75   868  4166
15  Hall, Alexander     EX     5:15   68   1000.00   6863.906  86.66   780  4254
16  Bien, Fritz         EX     3:26    0    677.63   6770.396  85.48   684  4138
17  Ross, Lincoln       EX     4:08    0    732.00   6567.350  82.92   580  3699
18  Nicholson, Peter    EX     7:44   50   1000.00   6445.574  81.38   488  3357
19  Katramatos, Dimitri EX     2:49   20    568.27   6371.594  80.45   402  4059
20  Berg-Sonne, Anker   EX     4:09    0    734.95   6255.693  78.98   316  3669
21  Bell, Paul          EX     0:00    0      0.00   5623.007  71.00   213  3326
22  Anderson, Bob       SP     4:57   26    623.92   5555.206  70.14   140  2617
23  Sharp , Kenny       EX     1:42    0    208.26   4540.929  57.33    57  2305



                                 Contest: LISF 1-Saturday
                                     Date: 06/22/2013

                             Expert Standings as of Round # 8

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Lachowski, Michael  EX    10:01   63   1000.00   7920.205 100.00  2100  5275
 2  Bustamante, Luis    EX     9:49   72    992.50   7873.039  99.40  1988  5312
 3  Robinett, Chuck     EX     9:57   83   1000.00   7839.961  98.99  1881  5234
 4  Lipscomb, William   EX     9:58   67    985.37   7821.875  98.76  1778  5283
 5  Guide, Tony         EX     9:56    4    934.03   7789.875  98.35  1672  5097
 6  Zyga, Leszek        EX    10:00   57    978.44   7779.022  98.22  1571  5035
 7  Walter, David       EX     9:58   25    942.57   7664.563  96.77  1452  5134
 8  Lucke, Steve        EX     6:44   44    661.15   7592.245  95.86  1342  5151
 9  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     5:11   53   1000.00   7507.282  94.79  1232  4710
10  Procino, Anthony    EX     4:58    0    904.91   7184.372  90.71  1089  4396
11  Hill, George        EX     4:23    0    865.13   6989.937  88.25   971  4182
12  Sullivan, Paul      EX     4:34    0    832.03   6957.155  87.84   878  4211
13  Schneider, Bruce    EX     3:43    0    677.16   6946.790  87.71   789  4454
14  Hall, Alexander     EX     5:15   68   1000.00   6863.906  86.66   693  4254
15  Bien, Fritz         EX     3:26    0    677.63   6770.396  85.48   598  4138
16  Ross, Lincoln       EX     4:08    0    732.00   6567.350  82.92   498  3699
17  Nicholson, Peter    EX     7:44   50   1000.00   6445.574  81.38   407  3357
18  Katramatos, Dimitri EX     2:49   20    568.27   6371.594  80.45   322  4059
19  Berg-Sonne, Anker   EX     4:09    0    734.95   6255.693  78.98   237  3669
20  Bell, Paul          EX     0:00    0      0.00   5623.007  71.00   142  3326
21  Sharp , Kenny       EX     1:42    0    208.26   4540.929  57.33    57  2305



                                 Contest: LISF 1-Saturday
                                     Date: 06/22/2013

                            Sportsman Standings as of Round # 8

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Lavelle, Michael    SP     5:04    0   1000.00   6871.018 100.00   200  4166
 2  Anderson, Bob       SP     4:57   26    623.92   5555.206  80.85    81  2617


